
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/02/20 to 08/07/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/02/20 to 08/07/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/02/20 to 08/07/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 779.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2440.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.35%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.11%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3559.0000 / $ 

612.1818
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4960.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (456.87%) / (78.59%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

203.28%

Gross Profit $ 6086.0742 Total Trades 48

Gross Loss ($ 6865.0742) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 2.387 Winning Rate 27.08%

Profit Factor 0.887 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.573 / (0.083)

Avg Winning Trade 468.1596 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (196.1450) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 16.2292) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1580.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 520.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 738.9219) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2440.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.34%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.11%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2410.0000 / $ 

415.6328
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4960.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (326.15%) / (56.25%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

203.28%

Gross Profit $ 3871.0742 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 4609.9961) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.204 Winning Rate 27.59%

Profit Factor 0.840 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.511 / (0.116)

Avg Winning Trade 483.8843 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (219.5236) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 25.4801) Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 1580.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 515.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 40.0781) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2440.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.02%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.11%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2470.0781 / $ 

573.1889
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4960.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 
(6163.16%) / 
(1430.18%)

% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

203.28%

Gross Profit $ 2215.0000 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 2255.0781) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 2.750 Winning Rate 26.32%

Profit Factor 0.982 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.711 / (0.013)

Avg Winning Trade 443.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (161.0770) Consecutive Losing Trades 10
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 2.1094) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 1445.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 520.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 08/03/2020 06:39 Buy 11008.7500 08/03/2020 07:13 11024.5000 300.0000 300.0000 34

2 08/03/2020 07:57 Sell 11009.2500 08/03/2020 08:00 11018.5000 (200.0000) 100.0000 3

3 08/03/2020 08:25 Buy 11044.0000 08/03/2020 08:34 11035.0000 (195.0000) (95.0000) 9

4 08/03/2020 08:40 Buy 11047.2500 08/03/2020 09:02 11040.0000 (160.0000) (255.0000) 22

5 08/03/2020 09:26 Buy 11052.7500 08/03/2020 09:40 11043.2500 (205.0000) (460.0000) 14

6 08/03/2020 10:28 Sell 11046.2500 08/03/2020 10:51 11039.0000 130.0000 (330.0000) 23

7 08/03/2020 11:09 Sell 11026.5000 08/03/2020 11:13 11044.0039 (365.0781) (695.0781) 4

8 08/03/2020 11:24 Buy 11057.0000 08/03/2020 11:46 11061.0000 65.0000 (630.0781) 22

9 08/04/2020 06:28 Buy 11018.5000 08/04/2020 06:38 11012.0000 (145.0000) (775.0781) 10

10 08/04/2020 06:43 Buy 11043.0000 08/04/2020 07:18 11063.0000 385.0000 (390.0781) 35

11 08/04/2020 07:52 Buy 11069.5000 08/04/2020 07:59 11049.7500 (410.0000) (800.0781) 7

12 08/04/2020 08:05 Sell 11045.2500 08/04/2020 08:56 11044.0000 10.0000 (790.0781) 51

13 08/04/2020 09:05 Sell 11026.2500 08/04/2020 09:25 11025.5000 0.0000 (790.0781) 20

14 08/04/2020 09:53 Sell 11024.2500 08/04/2020 10:09 11033.5000 (200.0000) (990.0781) 16

15 08/04/2020 10:30 Buy 11050.5000 08/04/2020 10:47 11046.5000 (95.0000) (1085.0781) 17

16 08/04/2020 10:54 Buy 11061.5000 08/04/2020 11:08 11050.0000 (245.0000) (1330.0781) 14

17 08/04/2020 11:47 Sell 11008.5000 08/04/2020 11:51 11011.7500 (80.0000) (1410.0781) 4

18 08/04/2020 12:29 Buy 11035.2500 08/04/2020 12:59 11084.5000 970.0000 (440.0781) 30

19 08/05/2020 06:30 Sell 11084.5000 08/05/2020 06:35 11086.2500 (50.0000) (490.0781) 5

20 08/05/2020 06:57 Buy 11105.5000 08/05/2020 07:20 11102.5000 (75.0000) (565.0781) 23

21 08/05/2020 07:43 Buy 11112.7500 08/05/2020 07:56 11097.2500 (325.0000) (890.0781) 13

22 08/05/2020 08:00 Buy 11109.7500 08/05/2020 08:19 11108.2500 (45.0000) (935.0781) 19

23 08/05/2020 08:58 Sell 11094.7500 08/05/2020 09:05 11101.7500 (155.0000) (1090.0781) 7

24 08/05/2020 09:26 Sell 11096.2500 08/05/2020 09:39 11105.0000 (190.0000) (1280.0781) 13

25 08/05/2020 09:45 Buy 11105.0000 08/05/2020 09:49 11096.7500 (180.0000) (1460.0781) 4

26 08/05/2020 09:53 Buy 11104.5000 08/05/2020 10:29 11106.5537 26.0742 (1434.0039) 36

27 08/05/2020 10:30 Buy 11110.7500 08/05/2020 10:45 11109.0000 (49.9961) (1484.0000) 15

28 08/05/2020 11:00 Buy 11118.2500 08/05/2020 11:13 11111.7500 (145.0000) (1629.0000) 13

29 08/05/2020 11:33 Buy 11118.2500 08/05/2020 11:40 11112.2500 (135.0000) (1764.0000) 7

30 08/05/2020 12:00 Sell 11106.2500 08/05/2020 12:18 11107.7500 (45.0000) (1809.0000) 18

31 08/05/2020 12:41 Sell 11100.0000 08/05/2020 12:54 11101.2500 (40.0000) (1849.0000) 13

32 08/06/2020 06:29 Buy 11099.5000 08/06/2020 06:35 11092.0000 (165.0000) (2014.0000) 6

33 08/06/2020 06:46 Sell 11088.7500 08/06/2020 06:55 11100.0000 (240.0000) (2254.0000) 9

34 08/06/2020 07:04 Buy 11113.5000 08/06/2020 07:33 11130.5000 325.0000 (1929.0000) 29

35 08/06/2020 08:47 Buy 11132.7500 08/06/2020 09:32 11144.5000 220.0000 (1709.0000) 45

36 08/06/2020 09:38 Buy 11159.0000 08/06/2020 12:06 11238.7500 1580.0000 (129.0000) 148

37 08/06/2020 12:11 Buy 11257.7500 08/06/2020 12:25 11251.7500 (135.0000) (264.0000) 14

38 08/06/2020 12:30 Buy 11260.0000 08/06/2020 12:35 11245.7500 (300.0000) (564.0000) 5

39 08/07/2020 06:40 Sell 11211.7500 08/07/2020 06:42 11237.0000 (520.0000) (1084.0000) 2

40 08/07/2020 06:56 Buy 11242.7500 08/07/2020 07:02 11232.0000 (230.0000) (1314.0000) 6

41 08/07/2020 07:11 Buy 11245.7500 08/07/2020 07:16 11224.7500 (435.0000) (1749.0000) 5

42 08/07/2020 08:24 Sell 11218.5000 08/07/2020 08:47 11220.0000 (45.0000) (1794.0000) 23

43 08/07/2020 08:53 Sell 11202.5000 08/07/2020 09:14 11188.7500 260.0000 (1534.0000) 21

44 08/07/2020 09:44 Sell 11188.2500 08/07/2020 10:34 11115.2500 1445.0000 (89.0000) 50

45 08/07/2020 10:46 Sell 11090.5000 08/07/2020 11:01 11096.0000 (125.0000) (214.0000) 15

46 08/07/2020 11:03 Sell 11082.5000 08/07/2020 11:33 11063.2500 370.0000 156.0000 30

47 08/07/2020 12:08 Buy 11107.7500 08/07/2020 12:12 11087.5000 (420.0000) (264.0000) 4

48 08/07/2020 12:23 Buy 11107.5000 08/07/2020 12:28 11082.5000 (515.0000) (779.0000) 5
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